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Charges and Rates 
 

Category Description Rate 
Meter Rates A. First 1/10th mile: $2.00 
Meter Rates B. Rate per mile $2.30 
Meter Rates C. Each add. 1/11 mile: $0.23 
Meter Rates D. Cab Hired by the Hour $30.00 
Meter Rates E. No service charge $5.00 
   
 Senior Citizens: 10% discount 

on any ride 
over $4 

   
Minimum Charge A. Veteran’s Bridge to 21st street $6.00 
Minimum Charge B. 21st Street to 39th Street $7.00 
Minimum Charge C. Best Value Inn $11.00 
Minimum Charge D. Dakota City, NE $13.00 
Minimum Charge E. Lake Village, Atokad, Tomkins 

Addition and BPI 
$0.20/24 sec 

Wait Time Wait Time $30/hour 
   
 Note:  The driver will wait for the passenger for seven 

(7) minutes after arrival at pick-up location. Wait 
time begins after seven (7) minutes. 

   
Fuel Surcharge Price/Gallon Surcharge 
Fuel Surcharge $4.00 $0.55 
Fuel Surcharge $4.30 $0.70 
Fuel Surcharge $4.60 $0.85 
Fuel Surcharge $4.90 $1.00 
   
Fuel Surcharge Fuel prices in excess of $4.90/gallon will have the 

surcharge follow the format above with a $0.15 increase 
in the surcharge for every $0.30 increase in fuel price.  
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